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THE KOSALA SCHOOL

An English Medium Residential Public School
(CBSE Affiliation No. 1530003)
NUA-KHAIRPALI, P.O.- LARASARA, DIST.- BARGARH - 768027 (ODISHA)

Email- thekosalaschool1979@gmail.com

The following Academic Calendar to be followed for the students from Class- | to
Class-X for the Academic Year 2023-24, is meant for all official compliance by all

concerned.

Classes begin

‘ April 2023

Term- |

Pre Mid-Term Test

Second week of July

Declaration of the Result of Pre Mid
Term

28/07/2023

Mid-Term Test

Second week of September

Declaration of the Result of Mid Term

29/09/2023

Term-ll

Post Mid-Term Test

Second week of December

Declaration of the Result of Post-Mid
Term

24/12/2023

Annual Examination

Third week of February

Declaration of the Result of Second
Term

22/03/2024

The list of Holidays for the Year 2023

SI.No | Holiday Date(s) Day(s) No of Day(s)
1 New Year’s Day 01/01/2023 Sunday 01 day
2 Pousha Purnima 06/01/2023 Friday 01 day
3 Makara Sankranti 14/01/2023 Saturday 01 day
4 Netaji Jayanti 23/01/2023 Monday 01 day
5 Republic Day & Basant Panchami | 26/01/2023 Thursday 01 day -
(Saraswati Puja)

6 Maha Siva Ratri 18/02/2023 Saturday 01 day
7 Panchayatiraj Diwas 05/03/2023 Sunday |01 day
8 Holi 08/03/2023 Wednesday 01 day
9 Ugadi 22/03/2023 Wednesday 01 day




10 Sri Ram Navami 30/03/2023 Thursday 01 day

11 Utkal Diwas 01/04/2023 Saturday 01 day
12 | Good Friday 07/04/2023 Friday 01 day
13 | Maha Bishuva Sankranti & 14/04/2023 Friday 01 day

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti
14 1d-Ul- Fntr 22/04/2023 Saturday 01 day
15 Summer Vacation 01/05/2023 to | Monday to 48 days
- 18/06/2023 Sunday -

16 Ratha Yatra 20/06/2023 Tuesday 01 day

17 ld-Ul-Zuha 130/06/2023 | Friday 01day

18 Muharram 28/07/2023 | Friday lol1day

19 Independence Day 15/08/2023 Tuesday 01 day -

20 Raksha Bandhan 30/08/2023 Wednesday 01 day

21 Teachers’ Day 05/09/2023 Tuesday 01 day

22 Janmasthami 06/09/2023 Wednesday 01 day

23 Ganesh Puja 19/09/2023 Tuesday 01 day

24 Nuakhai 20/09/2023 Wednesday & 02 days
L 21/09/2023 | Thursday

25 Gandhi Jayanti & 02/10/2023 Monday 01 day

Shastri Jayanti
26 Dussehra Vacation 21/10/2023 to | Saturday to 10 days
30/10/2023 Monday

27 Deepawali 12/11/2023 Sunday 01 day

28 Children’s Day 14/11/2023 Tuesday 01 day

29 Gurunanak Jayanti 27/11/2023 Monday 01 day

30 Christmas Vacation 25/12/2023 to | Monday to 09 days

02/01/2024 Tuesday
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